
707 128 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$369,900

Here's your chance to own in the Woodwards 
development in Gastown! This quiet atrium 1 BR 
unit is perfect for any discerning first time buyer 
or investor. No property taxes until 2013! High 
speed internet, heat, gas, 24 hr concierge & 
security, & amenities all included. Modern 
polished concrete ceilings, engineered wood flrs, 
marble composite C/T, glass tiles, S/S appls and 
custom designed doors are just some of the 
features. 10 yr leased parking also included. View 
the entire city in all directions from the top floor 
amenities! The 42nd flr, Club "W" includes indoor 
wall-climbing, Wi-Fi, pool tables, media room, 
gym, showers & an indoor/outdoor lounge & 
entertaining space w/BBQs & a W-shaped hot tub.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V910132

Residential Attached

Downtown

1 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

654 SF

$295.37 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2009

Views: QUIET ATRIUM VIEW

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Susan Chow PREC*
604.765.8269
schow@rennie.com
rennie.com/susanchow

Derek Kai PREC*
604.868.1666
dkai@rennie.com
rennie.com/derekkai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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